
  

 

GRAMPIAN DARTS 

ASSOCIATION                    

Present  
 

 

Scottish Darts Association 

Winmau World Pro 2014Qualifiers & 

Lakeside GrampianPlay-Off 
Grampian Qualifiers 05th July 2014 

 

Scottish Finals 26th July 2014 

Entry fee of £6. 00 
  

Name of Team     _________________________                         League_____________________________ 

 

 

Men’s Entry’s 

 PLAYER Name 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

Lakeside Grampian Play-Off Entry fee of £6. 00 Open to  

Super League/County Players Only 

 PLAYERs Name 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 



  

To Grampian Darts Association C/O Smith Northern Heights 262e Auchmill Road Aberdeen 

AB25 9NB 

Venue:- Parkway Inn Aberdeen  
Players To Register 1.15pm  

 

 


